Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.07
2:26.65
2:26.66
2:27.53
2:27.89
2:29.42
2:32.09
2:35.07
2:37.18
2:49.70
2:50.93
2:53.77

3:00.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.07
2:27.89
2:26.65
2:26.66
2:29.42
2:27.53
2:32.09
2:35.07
2:37.18

2:50.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
417
417
410
407
394
374
353
339
269
263
251
223

WA Pts

422
407
417
417
394
410
374
353
339
263

Round

I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

16/11/14
16/02/14
28/09/13
21/04/13
20/07/14
16/06/13
23/03/13
15/04/12
03/03/12
26/06/11
2711111
26/02/11
28/11/10

Date

16/11/14
20/07/14
16/02/14
28/09/13
16/06/13
21/04/13
23/03/13
15/04/12
03/03/12
271111

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Matlock & District Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Matlock & District Open Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Hucknall
Nottingham
Matlock
Braunstone
Nottingham
Sheffield
Mansfield
Braunstone
Mansfield
Milton Keynes
Bramcote
Mansfield

Nottingham

Venue

Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Sheffield
Braunstone
Mansfield
Braunstone
Mansfield

Bramcote

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

Club Swam Under

NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander
NottmLeander

NottmLeander

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:49.70 269 F 26/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes NottmLeander 3
2:53.77 251 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield NottmLeander 2
3:00.59 223 28/11/10 Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet Nottingham NottmLeander 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



