Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.07	422	Н	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:26.65	417	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
2:26.66	417	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	NottmLeander	3
2:27.53	410	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	NottmLeander	2
2:27.89	407	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:29.42	394	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottmLeander	3
2:32.09	374	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
2:35.07	353		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	NottmLeander	2
2:37.18	339	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
2:49.70	269	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	NottmLeander	3
2:50.93	263		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	NottmLeander	3
2:53.77	251	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
3:00.59	223		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.07	422	Н	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:27.89	407	Н	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham		3
2:26.65	417	Н	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	NottmLeander	2
2:26.66	417	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	NottmLeander	3
2:29.42	394	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	NottmLeander	3
2:27.53	410	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	NottmLeander	2
2:32.09	374	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
2:35.07	353		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	NottmLeander	2
2:37.18	339	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
2:50.93 yright 2024	263 4		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	NottmLeander Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.70	269	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	NottmLeander	3
2:53.77	251	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	NottmLeander	2
3:00.59	223		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	NottmLeander	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS